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The menu of Locanda Sorrento from Campbell includes 85 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card
cost about $19.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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{ocanda Sorrento Menu

Non fllcoholic Drinks

WATER

Alcoholic Drinks

APEROL SPRITZ $12.0

Sashimi

TUNA CARPACCIO $23.0

Primi

PACCHERI MARINAIA $25.0

Burger

IMPOSSIBLE BURGER $21.0

Gnocchi
GNOCCHI
(]
Pizza
PI1ZZA SORRENTO $24.0

Seafood

LOBSTER RAVIOLI

Drinks

DRINKS

MARINARA
Cocktails

BARREL AGED NEGRONI $16.0

Snacks & Side Dishes

MIXED FRY $19.0
ﬂ [ ] Oﬂ. ll.

LINGUINE DEL GOLFO $26.0
GUAZZETTO $19.0

Rumpsteak

BISTECCA $49.0

Pizza 0 26Cm

FIGARO $16.0

Spezial-Nudeln

UDON

Digestivi - Digestifs

LIMONCELLO

fintipasto

SHRIMP TARTARE $23.0

Pizza Evergreens Midi O
28Cm

TARANTELLA $16.0
Baked Dishes
ZUCCHINI PARMIGIANA $25.0
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Baksed

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

German Specialties
Classic Cocktails

CELLINO FASHION (SMOKED)

fresh Tish

PETRALE SOLE

Red Pizzas

PI1ZZA SICILIANA
Tropical Smoothies
BLUE BIRD

Plant-Based Menu

PIATTO SOGNO

Herbals {ind Tisanes

SECRET GARDEN

Secondi
MAMMA CARMELA'S LASAGNA
CONTORNI DEL GIORNO

()
Pizza Gourmet
PIZZA ORO VERDE
PIZZA LA FIORITA

$25.0

$18.0

$28.0

$19.0

$14.0

$25.0

$14.0

$24.0
$7.0

$21.0
$21.0

Restaurant Calegory

DESSERT
ITALIAN

@
Pizza
Pl1ZZA SAN DANIELE

INSALATA LOCANDA
FIORI DI ZUCCA

Spritz
THE WRONG WAY

NONNINO SPRITZ
1137

Dessert

SPAGHETTONI ALLA NERANO
TIRAMISU

TARTUFO

CHEESECAKE

Specialty Cocklails

VIA PARTENOPE

THE SPACE BETWEEN CLOUDS
AMALFI SUNSET

MOCATINI

PROPER MULE

These Types Of Dishes 1ire

Being Served

DESSERTS
SALAD

$25.0
$15.0
$19.0

$13.0
$13.0
$13.0

$25.0

$14.0
$14.0
$15.0
$14.0
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PASTA CHOCOLATE

LOBSTER BACON
HALIBUT

ﬂnlipaali HONEY

ANTIPASTI FOR TWO $21.0 PESTO

FIOR DI ZUCCA $19.0 SPINACH

BURRATA AMALFITANA $17.0 PEAS

BURRATA

POLPETTE DELLA MAMMA $16.0

ZUPPA DEL GIORNO $11.0

B, SALAD
%‘:u_"l: CAPRESE SALAD
§” ARUGULA SALAD
INSALATA DI SPINACI $14.0
INSALATA TRICOLORE $14.0
CAPRESE $17.0
BEET SALAD
Pasta
4. RAVIOLI DI ARAGOSTA $29.0
=8 SPAGHETTI

’ CARBONARA $24.0

POLLO PARMIGIANA $27.0

CARBONARA

GNOCCHI SORRENTINA $21.0
RAVIOLI CONTADINA $26.0
RAVIOLI

LINGUINE

Ingredients Used

SHRIMP
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BRUSSEL SPROUTS $15.0
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Opening Hours: 9 Y J

Monday 16:00-22:00

Tuesday 16:00-22:00 11:30-14:30
Wednesday 16:00-22:00 11:30-
14:30

Thursday 16:00-22:00 11:30-14:30
Friday 16:00-22:00 11:30-14:30
Saturday 16:00-22:00 11:30-14:30
Sunday 11:30-14:30 16:00-21:00
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